
Paten Minyak Ikan Seluang
(Rasbora argryotaenia)Sebagai

Suplemen Peningkat
Kecerdasan
by Radiyati Umi Partan

Submission date: 25-Mar-2022 11:57AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1792450887
File name: g_Rasbora_argryotaenia_Sebagai_Suplemen_Peningkat_Kecerdasan.pdf (204.56K)
Word count: 1039
Character count: 6034



1

2

2

3

6



3

3

4



4

5



4





1

2

4



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 4%

3 4%

4 3%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Paten Minyak Ikan Seluang (Rasbora argryotaenia)Sebagai
Suplemen Peningkat Kecerdasan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

priasehat-herbalwootekh.blogspot.com
Internet Source

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

qdoc.tips
Internet Source

semspub.epa.gov
Internet Source

you-gonever.icu
Internet Source


